Tub with skimming lip, built with a special fiberglass/gelcoat
anti-osmosis. Steel support frame resting on 8 adjustable feet.
Inox nozzles. Water heating by heat-exchange system or electrical
heating system.

Standard Equipment / Technical Data

N° 1 blower position with 15 jets

N° 4 dorsal whirlpool systems

N° 1 leg linear whirlpool system

N° 1 water circulation circuit with cartridge filter

N° 1 RGB LED spot lamp

N° 1 ozonator

Maximum number of people 4 / Capacity 1060 litres /
Effective weight 15680 Kg

Power supply: 230-400 Volt - 50-60 HZ

Baignoire a débordement en fibre de verre et polyester/gelcoat spécial
contre |' osmose. Chassis en acier galvanisé reposant sur 8 pieds réglables.
Buses en acier inoxydable. Option chauffage avec échangeur de chaleur

ou réchauffeur électrique.

L'équipement standard / Données techniques

N° 1 position assise avec 15 buses blower

N° 4 positions dorsales avec hydromassage

N° 1 Hydromassage sur la partie jambes

N° 1 recirculation de leau par filtration avec filtre a cartouche
N° 1 Spot LED RGB

N° 1 Ozonateur

N° maximum 4 personnes/ Capacité 1060 litres /

Poids opérationnel de 1580 kg

Alimentation électrique: 230-400 Volt - 50-60 HZ
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Uberlaufbecken hergestellt mit einem speziellen Glasfaser/Gelcoat gegen
Osmose. Tragerrahmen aus verzinktem Stahl auf 8 verstellbare Fusse
gestellt. Dusen aus Edelstahl.

Wasserheizung nach Wahl mit Wasser-Wasser Warmetéauscher

oder Elektroheizung.

Serienmaéssige Ausstattung/technische Daten

N° 1 Blower Platz mit 15 Diisen

N° 4 Rucken- Unterwassermassageplatze

N° 1 Linear Hydromassage “Bein”

N° 1 Schaltung Wasserkreislauf mit Einsatzfilter

N° 1 Led RGB Strahler

N° 1 Ozonisator

N° Hochstzahl der Personen 4 / Fassungsvermégen 1060 Liter /
Betriebsgewicht 1580 kg

Stromversorgung: 230-400 Volt - 50-60 HZ

Banera con borde rebosadero en fibra de vidrio/gelcoat especial, anti
6smosis. Marco de soporte en acero cincado apoyado sobre

8 pies regulables. Boquillas en acero inox.

Calefaccion del agua a elegir entre intercambiador de calor
agua-agua o eléctrico.

Equipamiento estandar / Datos técnicos

N° 1 asiento blower con 15 boquillas

N° 4 postaciones hidromasaje dorsal

N° 1 hidromasaje lineal “pierna”

N® 1 circuito de recirculacion del agua con filtro con cartucho
N° 1 foco con led RGB

N° 1 ozonizador

N° méaximo de personas 4 / Capacidad 1060 litros /

Peso operativo 1580 kg

Alimentacion: 230-400 Volt - 50-60 HZ



QUADERAT FULL OPTIONAL FREE STANDING

Vasca con bordo sfioratore realizzata in vetroresina/gelcoat speciale, anti
osmosi. Telaio di supporto in acciaio zincato poggiato su 8 piedini regolabili
Zoccolo estetico con funzione di vasca di sicurezza. Ugelli in acciaio inox.
Riscaldamento dell’acqua a scelta con scambiatore di calore acqua-acqua
oppure elettrico.

Equipaggiamento di serie/ Dati tecnici
N° 1 seduta blower con 15 ugelli

N° 4 postazioni idromassaggio dorsali

N° I idromassaggio lineare “gamba”

N° 1 circuito di ricircolo acqua con filtro a cartuccia
N

N
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° 1 faretto a led RGB

° 1 ozonizzatore

° massimo di persone 4 / Capacita 1060 litri
Alimentazione: 230-400 Volt — 50-60 HZ

Peso operativo 1620 kg

Tub with skimming lip, built with a special fiberglass/gelcoat anti-osmosis.
Steel support frame resting on 8 adjustable feet.

Aesthetic skirting with function of safety tank. Inox nozzles.

Water heating heat-exchange system or electrical heating system.

Standard Equipment / Technical Data

N° 1 blower position with 15 jets

N° 4 dorsal whirlpool systems

N° 1 leg linear whirlpool system

N® 1 water circulation circuit with cartridge filter

N° 1 RGB LED spot lamp

N° 1 ozonator

Maximum number of people 4 / Capacity 1060 litres /
Effective weight 1620 Kg

Power supply 230-400 Volt - 50-60 HZ

Baignoire a débordement en fibre de verre/gelcoat spéciale contre |' osmose.

Chassis en acier galvanisé reposant sur 8 pieds réglables.

Socle esthétique avec fonction de recevoir de sécurité.

Buses en acier inoxydable. Option chauffage avec échangeur de chaleur
ou réchauffeur électrique.

L'équipement standard / Données techniques

N° 1 position assise avec 15 buses blower

N° 4 positions dorsales avec hydromassage

N° 1 Hydromassage sur la partie jambes

N° 1 recirculation de leau par filtration avec filtre a cartouche
N° 1 Spot LED RGB

N° 1 Ozonateur

N° maximum 4 personnes / Capacité 1060 litres /

Poids opérationnel de 1620 kg

Alimentation électrique: 230-400 Volt = 50-60 HZ
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Uberlaufbecken hergestellt mit einem speziellen Glasfaser/Gelcoat
gegen Osmose. Tragerrahmen aus verzinktem Stahl auf 8 verstellbare
Fusse gestellt. Asthetischer Sockel mit Funktion von Sicherheitsbecken.
Dlsen aus Edelstahl. Wasserheizung nach Wahl mit Wasser-Wasser
Warmetauscher oder Elektroheizung.

Serienmassige Ausstattung/technische Daten:

N° 1 Blower Platz mit 15 Diisen

N° 4 Rucken- Unterwassermassageplatze

N° 1 Linear Hydromassage “Bein”

N° 1 Schaltung Wasserkreislauf mit Einsatzfilter

N°1 Led RGB Strahler

N° 1 Ozonisator

N° Hochstzahl der Personen 4 / Fassungsvermogen 1060 Liter /
Betriebsgewicht 1620 kg

Stromversorgung: 230-400 Volt — 50-60 HZ

Banera con borde rebosadero en fibra de vidrio/gelcoat especial, anti
6smosis. Marco de soporte en acero cincado apoyado sobre 8 pies
regulables. Zocale estético con funcion de bariera de seguridad. Boquillas
en acero inox.

Calefaccion del agua a elegir entre intercambiador de calor

agua-agua o eléctrico.

Equipamiento estandar / Datos técnicos

N° 1 asiento blower con 15 boquillas

N° 4 postaciones hidromasaje dorsal

N° 1 hidromasaje lineal “pierna”

N® 1 circuito de recirculacion del agua con filtro con cartucho
N° 1 foco con led RGB

N° 1 ozonizador

N° méaximo de personas 4 / Capacidad 1060 litros /

Peso operativo 1620 kg

Alimentacion: 230-400 Volt - 50-60 HZ
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